
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1995; Name= CITICORP NATIONAL SERVICES INC;
Party Role= Secured party;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199505040001
16571

05/04/1995
10:57:07

CITICORP
NATIONAL
SERVICES INC

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

THOMAS,
LOIS

199505040001
16561

05/04/1995
10:54:21

CITICORP
NATIONAL
SERVICES INC

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

BUIE, WILLIAM
H

199505040001
16541

05/04/1995
10:51:21

CITICORP
NATIONAL
SERVICES INC

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

ECHOLS, BILL
F

199505040001
16511

05/04/1995
10:48:06

CITICORP
NATIONAL
SERVICES INC

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

GOGGINS,
MARSHALL J

199505040001
16601

05/04/1995
11:04:45

CITICORP
NATIONAL
SERVICES INC

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

COOK, JIMMY
W

199505040001
16591

05/04/1995
11:02:12

CITICORP
NATIONAL
SERVICES INC

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

KNOWLES,
DOROTHY J

199505040001
16651

05/04/1995
11:13:26

CITICORP
NATIONAL
SERVICES INC

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

JOHNSON,
JIMMIE LEE JR

199507110001
81431

07/11/1995
01:32:19

CITICORP
NATIONAL
SERVICES INC

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

WEBB,
RICHARD D

199507110001
81461

07/11/1995
01:36:52

CITICORP
NATIONAL
SERVICES INC

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

PALMER,
WILLIAM H IV

199507110001
81501

07/11/1995
01:38:48

CITICORP
NATIONAL
SERVICES INC

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

HAGENS,
EDWARD D

199511270003
38131

11/27/1995
11:25:54

CITICORP
NATIONAL
SERVICES INC

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

DAILEY, ARBY
W

199503270000
77851

03/27/1995
01:31:56

CITICORP
NATIONAL
SERVICES INC

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

GREEN,
SYLVESTER

199505040001
16581

05/04/1995
10:59:43

CITICORP
NATIONAL
SERVICES INC

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

BENSON,
CARL LYNN

199505250001
37141

05/25/1995
02:15:54

CITICORP
NATIONAL
SERVICES INC

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

SCOTT, CINDY
L

199512190003
63621

12/19/1995
11:01:06

CITICORP
NATIONAL
SERVICES INC

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

CHAPPELL,
IRIS J

199512210003
65351

12/21/1995
09:16:35

CITICORP
NATIONAL
SERVICES INC

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

RICE, RONNIE
L


