Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1995; Name= CITICORP NATIONAL SERVICES INC Party Role= Secured party;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199505040001 16571	05/04/1995 10:57:07	CITICORP NATIONAL SERVICES INC	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	THOMAS, LOIS						
199505040001 16561	05/04/1995 10:54:21	CITICORP NATIONAL SERVICES INC	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	BUIE, WILLIAM H						
199505040001 16541	05/04/1995 10:51:21	CITICORP NATIONAL SERVICES INC	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	ECHOLS, BILL F						
199505040001 16511	05/04/1995 10:48:06	CITICORP NATIONAL SERVICES INC	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	GOGGINS, MARSHALL J						
199505040001 16601	05/04/1995 11:04:45	CITICORP NATIONAL SERVICES INC	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	COOK, JIMMY W						
199505040001 16591	05/04/1995 11:02:12	CITICORP NATIONAL SERVICES INC	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	KNOWLES, DOROTHY J						
199505040001 16651	05/04/1995 11:13:26	CITICORP NATIONAL SERVICES INC	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	JOHNSON, JIMMIE LEE JR						
199507110001 81431	07/11/1995 01:32:19	CITICORP NATIONAL SERVICES INC	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	WEBB, RICHARD D						
199507110001 81461	07/11/1995 01:36:52	CITICORP NATIONAL SERVICES INC	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	PALMER, WILLIAM H IV						
199507110001 81501	07/11/1995 01:38:48	CITICORP NATIONAL SERVICES INC	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	HAGENS, EDWARD D						
199511270003 38131	11/27/1995 11:25:54	CITICORP NATIONAL SERVICES INC	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	DAILEY, ARBY W						
199503270000 77851	03/27/1995 01:31:56	CITICORP NATIONAL SERVICES INC	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	GREEN, SYLVESTER						
199505040001 16581	05/04/1995 10:59:43	CITICORP NATIONAL SERVICES INC	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	BENSON, CARL LYNN						
199505250001 37141	05/25/1995 02:15:54	CITICORP NATIONAL SERVICES INC	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	SCOTT, CINDY L						
199512190003 63621	12/19/1995 11:01:06	CITICORP NATIONAL SERVICES INC	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	CHAPPELL, IRIS J						
199512210003 65351	12/21/1995 09:16:35	CITICORP NATIONAL SERVICES INC	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	RICE, RONNIE L						